
"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.241K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

16:00-16:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.241K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2103

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.231K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

14:00-14:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.231K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2104

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2105

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.235L lecture Assanova Nurgul

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

17:00-17:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.331K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.3.331K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2106

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.241K practice Assanova Nurgul

17:00-17:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.241K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

18:00-18:50 Software Design Patterns C1.1.241K practice Mukatayev Tlezuhan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2107

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.232P practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.1.324L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2108

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.318K practice Assanova Nurgul

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Zhalgas Aidana



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2109

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.251L lecture Zhalgas Aidana

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.244 practice Zhalgas Aidana

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.244 practice Zhalgas Aidana

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.221 practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan

18:00-18:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.221 practice Omirgaliyev Ruslan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2110

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Satbayev Syndar

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.224P practice Satbayev Syndar

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2111

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.222P practice Satbayev Syndar

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.222P practice Satbayev Syndar

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2112

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.255P practice Satbayev Syndar

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.255P practice Satbayev Syndar

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.252L lecture Satbayev Syndar

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2113

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.232P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.232P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

Tuesday

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.241K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.241K practice Tulebayev Yersultan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2114

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.232P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.232P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan

16:00-16:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.264L lecture Omirgaliyev Ruslan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2115

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.221K practice Tulebayev Yersultan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2116

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.328L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.225P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

16:00-16:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.225P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2117

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.328L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

Tuesday
13:00-13:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat

14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Sadvokassova Saltanat



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2118

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.328L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group SE-2119

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

14:00-14:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

15:00-15:50 Design and Analysis of Algorithms C1.3.233 lecture Shuteyeva Gulnur

17:00-17:50 Calculus 2 C1.1.328L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

18:00-18:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.264L lecture Myrzagalieva Aigul

Tuesday
13:00-13:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.229P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul

14:00-14:50 Calculus 2 C1.3.229P practice Myrzagalieva Aigul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ST-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Electronics C1.1.348K practice Social Zhuldyz

16:00-16:50 Electronics C1.1.348K practice Social Zhuldyz

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

14:00-14:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.236 practice Erkin Shabdan

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.239K practice Saltanat Algys

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.239K practice Saltanat Algys



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ST-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.239K practice Saltanat Algys

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.239K practice Saltanat Algys

17:00-17:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.236 practice Erkin Shabdan

18:00-18:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.236 practice Erkin Shabdan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.236 practice Erkin Shabdan

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.239K practice Saltanat Algys

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group TS-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.362 practice Erkin Shabdan

14:00-14:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.362 practice Erkin Shabdan

15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

17:00-17:50 Electronics C1.1.233P practice Social Zhuldyz

18:00-18:50 Electronics C1.1.221P practice Social Zhuldyz

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Signals and Systems C1.1.226P practice Erkin Shabdan

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group TS-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

15:00-15:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.362 practice Erkin Shabdan

16:00-16:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.362 practice Erkin Shabdan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Electronics C1.2.239K practice Social Zhuldyz

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming in C/C++ Apple practice Yerlan Orakbayev

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture Computer
Service Lab

practice Saltanat Algys

16:00-16:50 Signals and Systems C1.3.362 practice Erkin Shabdan

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Askapov Sarzhan


